



\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **TEST.CAS. 21/2016**

SH BHARAT BHUSHAN & ANR Petitioners

Through: **Ms. Upasana Pahuja, Adv.**

versus

STATE & ORS Respondents

Through: **Mr. Rahul Sharma, Adv. with**
Mr. C.K. Bhatt, Adv. for R-1.
Mr. Atul Bandhu, Adv. for R-4.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K.GAUBA

ORDER

%

01.02.2017

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the court today.

List on 14.07.2017.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

FEBRUARY 01, 2017

vk